69.30
KO-PVC
 Window mounting anchor for PCV windows
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  Length [mm]  Sheet thickness [mm]  Rozstaw zaczepów [mm]
693015140Z485T 10 140 1.5 48.5
693015140Z405T 15 140 1.5 40.5
693015140Z425T 18 140 1.5 42.5
693015140Z375T 2 140 1.5 37.5
693015160Z431T 21 160 1.5 43.1
693015140Z255T 3 140 1.5 25.5
693015140Z431T 6 140 1.5 43.1
693015140Z495T 7 140 1.5 49.5
693015140Z412T 8 140 1.5 41.2
693015140Z445T 9 140 1.5 44.5
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)